

**Summit Sales LLP**

#5-4-187/3 &amp; 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

**GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQFS2044C1Z7**

1 of 1 : 17-04-2020

Customer Details				Invoice No.	5973			
Modi Reality (Miryalguda) LLP SY NO. 786, AVR Gulmohar Homes, Miryalguda, Nalgonda District, Telangana-508207  GSTIN : 36ABCFM6774G2ZZ				Invoice Date.	10-05-2019			
				PO No.	57996			
				PO Date.	15-04-2019			
				Req ID	48488			
				Req Date	15-04-2019			
				Loc Req No	52634			
Description of Goods	HSN/SAC	Qty	Rate	Gross	Tax%	Tax Amt		
1 10073 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Elbow - 3/4 In -	39174000	145	8.00	1,160.00	18	208.80		
-								
2 10067 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Tee - 3/4 In - nos	39174000	105	14.00	1,470.00	18	264.60		
-								
3 10061 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Coupling - 3/4 In	39174000	56	7.00	392.00	18	70.56		
-								
4 10053 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC pipe - 25 mm (10	39172390	30	230.00	6,900.00	18	1,242.00		
-								
5 10062 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Coupling - 1 In -	39174000	20	11.00	220.00	18	39.60		
-								
6 10130 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Coupling - 1 1/4	39174000	30	20.00	600.00	18	108.00		
-								
7 10074 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Elbow - 1 In -	39174000	150	21.00	3,150.00	18	567.00		
-								
8 10098 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Ball Valve - 1 In	39174000	1	136.00	136.00	18	24.48		
-								
9 10102 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Clamp - 1 In -	73182990	100	8.00	800.00	18	144.00		
-								
10 10092 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC End cap - 1 In -	39174000	20	9.00	180.00	18	32.40		
-								
11 10216 - Plumbing - CPVC - Pipe - 1 1/4 In - nos	39172390	60	343.00	20,580.00	18	3,704.40		
-								
12 10121 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC FTA - 1 1/4 In -	39174000	24	44.00	1,056.00	18	190.08		
-								
13 10214 - Plumbing - CPVC - Elbow - 1 1/4 In - nos	39174000	50	32.00	1,600.00	18	288.00		
-								
14 10134 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC 45 Elbow - 3/4	39174000	12	13.00	156.00	18	28.08		
-								
15 10135 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC 45 Elbow - 1 In -		10	22.00	220.00	18	39.60		
-								
16 10127 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Reducer - 1 1/4		18	31.00	558.00	18	100.44		
-								
17 10147 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Clamp - 1 1/4 In		140	8.00	1,120.00	18	201.60		
-								
IGST	CGST	SGST	Total Taxable Amount		40,298.00		7,253.64	
	3,626.82	3,626.82	Total Invoice Amount		47,551.64			

Rupees : Fourty Seven Thousand Five Hundred Fifty One and Paise Sixty Four Only.

**for Summit Sales LLP**